THE DATASHEET OF
FAN53612AUC08X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

to
r
Ordering Information
Part Number Output
Voltage (1)
Package Temperature Range  Packing
FAN5361UC123X* 1.233 V
WLCSP-6, 0.4 mm Pitch
–40 to +85°C Tape and Reel
FAN5361UC182X 1.820 V
FAN5361UC19X 1.900 V
FAN5361UMP123X 1.233 V
6-Lead, 2 x 2 mm UMLP FAN5361UMP15X 1.500 V
FAN5361UMP182X 1.820 V
Note:
1. Other voltage options available on request. Contact a ON Semiconductor representative.
Pin Configurations
C1